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(19+20+21)

Total

No. of Student

(Class 1 to 5)
No. of 

Schools

Name of 

District
S-No.

No. of 

SchoolsNo. of Student (Class 6 to 8)No. of 

Schools

Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary 

without Primary

Government of Rajasthan
Mid Day Meal Scheme
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No. of 

School 

(3+7+11)

Grand Total

No. of Student

SC 

(4+8+12+15)

ST 

(5+9+13+16)

Primary Primary with Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary

No. of Student

Primary (Class 1 to 5) Upper Primary (Class 6 to 8)

Government Schools and Enrollment
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S-

No.
Name of District

Primary Primary with Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary Grand Total

No. of 

Schools

Government Aided Schools and Enrollment

Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior 

Secondary without Primary

Total

No. of Student

Primary (Class 1 to 5) Upper Primary (Class 6 to 8)

SC 

(4+8+12+15)

ST 

(5+9+13+16)

Other 

(6+10+14+17)

Total 

(19+20+21)

No. of Student 

(Class 1 to 5)
No. of 

Schools

No. of Student

No. of 

School 

(3+7+11)
No. of 

Schools

No. of Student (Class 6 to 8)

www.rajteachers.com



SC ST Other SC ST Other SC ST Other SC ST Other

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Government of Rajasthan
Mid Day Meal Scheme

¼vk/kkj frfFk 30 flrEcj 2020½  izi=&3

S-No. Name of District

Primary Primary with Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary Grand Total

No. of 

Centres

Special Training Centres (EGS/NCLP/AIE*) and Enrollment

Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior 

Secondary without Primary

*Note : The Govt. of India [Ministry of Human Resource Development, Deptt. of School Education & Literacy, MDM Division ] has revised the nomenclature of centres under Education Guarantee Scheme (EGS)/Alternative & Innovative Education (AIE) and National Child 

Labour Project (NCLP) schools as "Special Training Centres (STCs)" under Mid-day Meal Scheme

Total

No. of Student

Primary (Class 1 to 5) Upper Primary (Class 6 to 8)
SC 

(4+8+12+15)

ST

(5+9+13+16)

Other 

(6+10+14+17)

Total 

(19+20+21)

No. of Student

(Class 1 to 5) No. of 

Centres

No. of Student

No. of 

Centres 

(3+7+11)
No. of 

Centres

No. of Student (Class 6 to 8)
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S-No. Name of District

Primary Primary with Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary Grand Total

No. of 

Madarsas

/Maqtabs

Madarsas/Maqtabs and Enrollment

Total

No. of Student

Primary (Class 1 to 5) Upper Primary (Class 6 to 8)
SC 

(4+8+12+15)

ST

(5+9+13+16)

Other 

(6+10+14+17)

Total 

(19+20+21)

No. of Student (Class 1 to 5) No. of 

Madarsas

/Maqtabs

No. of Student
No. of 

Madarsas

/Maqtabs 

(3+7+11)

No. of 

Madarsas

/Maqtabs

Upper Primary/Secondary/Senior Secondary 

without Primary

No. of Student (Class 6 to 8)
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